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Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2015
EM 12 Mungnau

Schiitze

Geissbiihler Heinz
Stettler Ulrich
Kammermann Rudol
Lehmann Hans Jirg
Hirschi Ernst
Lehmann Roland
Gerber Urs
Fankhauser Jirg
Ramseier Peter

Bieri Christian
Nyffenegger René
Lathi Hansueli
Nyffenegger Barbara
Fankhauser- Flikige
Bieri Bernhard
Hirschi Walter

Lithi Hans
Schneider Marianne
Harisberger Thomas
Fankhauser-Nyffeney
Gerber Barbara
Tanner Jamin
Rentsch Rudolf
Bieri Manfred

Jurt Beat
Eichenberger Thoms
Badertscher Christog
Sommer Angela
Schiitz Erwin
Schenk Hans

Blaser Andreas
Hess Martin
Ramseier Hans
Zuber Marcel
Gerber Bruno
Locher Barbara
Baumgariner Simon
Gasser Manuela
Badertscher Thomas
Baumgartner Roman
Joss Stefan
Geissbiihler Daniel
Hirschi Michael
Gerber Samuel
Zircher Daniel
Badertscher Christial
Badertscher Bernhar
Stettler Rolf
Schiirch Angela
Scheidegger Stefan
Brunner Franziska
Stalder Daniel
Aeberhard Luca
Wittwer Ueli

Jahrgang

64
54
59
70
71
73
5
86
1870
83
74
75
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85
35
46
74
76
79
81
97
51
71
76
80

92
98

51
57
64
71
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74
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85
87
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99
49
61
63
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80
86
88
91
99
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Verein

Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitizen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riderswil Schiitzenverein
Zollbriick-Riderswil Schilizenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riderswil Schiitzenverein
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Zollbriick-Ruderswil Schiitzenverein
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Zollbriick-Riuderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zolibriick-Riderswil Schiitizenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiiizen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unteririttenbach Feldschitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiizen
Zollbrick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

PR

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

g, 180

N
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
108
107
108
109
110
111
112

Resultat Schiitze
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Kiinzi Klaus

Bieri Hans
Aeschiimann Christo
Aeschlimann Ulrich
Baumgartner Bruno
Wegmiiller Heidi
Gerber Michael
Schirch Wemer
Bartschi Hans
Mumenthaler Hans -
Rothenbiihler Werne
Hutmacher Walter
Ramseier Daniel
Christen Urs

Ruch Remo

Locher Monika
Langenegger Alfred
Schenk Hansueli
Rothenbiihler Fritz
Wittwer-Nyffenegger
Fankhauser Samuel
Bieri Daniel

Beutler Fabian
Mumenthaler Sarah
Balz Niklaus
Wittwer Philipp
Moser Mathias
Bartschi Andreas
Réthlisberger Ueli
Rothenbithler Rolanc
Gerber Hans
Bartschi Christof
Langenegger Michae
Goetschi Ruth
Fankhauser Paul
Burkhalter Marianne
Leuenberger Adrian
Lichinger Michael
Gerber Johann
Geissbiihler Werner
Baumann Christian
Siegenthaler Ulrich
Meister Stefan
Geissblihler Walter
Maérksch Michael
Baumann Matthias
Badertscher Simon
Fankhauser Jiirg
Brunner Pia

Signer Jakob

Oberli Lukas
Bartschi Cyril
Geissbihler Samuel
Badertscher Anja
Graf Manuel
Brechbiihl Rudolf
Rothenbihler Paul
Signorello Demenico

Jahrgang

77

1997
1961
1967

64

84
87
1987
90
91
93
2003

2000
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Verein

Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengeselischaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Zollbriick-Riderswil Schiiizenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschatt
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengeselischaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschait
Lauperswil Schitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Ruderswil Schitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen



Rang Resultat Schiitze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz. Verein

113 56 Gerber Adrian 86 E 90 AK Unterfrittenbach Feldschiiizen
114 56 Tanner Michael 89 E 90 AK Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
-115 56 Lehmann Simon 1991 E 90 AK Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
116 56 Marmet Thomas 91 E 90 AK Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
117 55 Bieri Percy a7 J 90 AK KA Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiiizenverein
118 55 Lehmann Bettina 97 J 90 AK KA  Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
119 55 Geissbuhler Christia 96 J 90 AK KA  Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
120 55 Baumgartner Albreck 59 S 57 AK Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
121 55 Rothenbithler Andrez 64 S 57 AK Zolloriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
122 Egli Patricia 72 E 90 AK Zollbriick-Riderswil Schiitzenverein
123 Luthi Walter 72 E 20 AK Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
124 Hiltbrunner Rolf 1973 E 90 AK Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
125 Lehmann Bruno 75 E 90 AK Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
126 Lehmann Regula 1978 E 90 AK Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschait
127 Riifenacht Michael 78 E 90 AK Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
128 Anken Raphael 84 E 90 AK Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
129 Fankhauser Nadin 96 J 90 AK Zollbriick-Ruderswil Schiitzenverein
130 Gerber Ulrich 1950 V 57 AK Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
131 Tschanz Res 59 S 57 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
132 Lathi Christian 76 E 90 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
133 Loosli Markus 89 E 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
134 Ruch Flerian 89 E 90 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
135 Nyffenegger Felix 1992 E 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
136 Lehmann Sven 2 J 20 AK Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
1377 53 Riiegsegger Loris 97 J g0 AK Unterfrittenbach Feldschiiizen
138 53 Stettier Robin 1995 J 90 AK Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
139 53 Leuenberger Jiirg 720 E 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiizen
140 53 Bartschi Urs 3 E 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
141 53 Hertig Christof 1973 E 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
142 53 Gasser Pascal 86 E 20 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
143 52 Bartschi Simon 96 J a0 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
144 52 Mumenthaler Niklaus 96 J a0 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
145 52 Zaugg Hansueli 1938 SV 90 AK Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
146 52 Dellenbach Kurt 58 S 57 Zollbriick-Riderswil Schitzenverein
147 52 Zaugg Lorenz 74 E 90 Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
148 52 Béartschi Nadja 79 E 90 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
149 52 Langenegger Erwin 79 E g0 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
1850 52 Scheuner Christa 80 E 20 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
151 52 Lithi Philipp 84 E 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
152 52 Aeschbacher Alfred 91 E 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
153 52 Haueter Reto 91 E 80 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
154 52 Imber Frederic 1004 E 90 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
155 51 Gerber Micheal 1998 J 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
156 51 Hutmacher Nadine a5 J a0 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschait
157 51 Humbert André 62 S 90 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
168 51 Scheidegger Rolf 71 E 20 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
159 51 Gerber Fabrice 83 E a0 Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
160 o1 Gerber Reto 85 E 20 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
161 50 Baumann Christof 1908 J 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
162 50 Meier Lea 97 J 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
163 50 Oberli Tanja 96 J a0 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
164 50 Stalder Bernhard 53 V 57 Zollbriick-Ruderswil Schiitzenverein
165 50 Bartschi Ulrich 66 S 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
166 50 Burkhalter Hannes 91 E Q0 Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
167 49 Lehmann Pascal 2001 JJ a0 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
168 49 Hafer Ulrich 60 S 57 Lauperswil Schiitzengeselischait
169 49 Nyffenegger Alired 1961 S 90 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
170 48 Fankhauser Geline 1 W

20 Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen



Rang Resultat Schiitze
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Muheim Leo

Streit David
Trummer Abraham
Gasser Dominic
Leuenberger Fabian
Stalder Fritz

Peter Joel
Badertscher Stefan
Hertig Bernhard
Burkhard Patrick
Ziircher Simon
Nyffenegger Lorenz
Jakob Maitthias
Dellenbach Beat
Zaugg Lena
Schifferli Albert
Rothenbiihler Andrez
Hertig Ueli

Blaser Hans
Trummer Manuel
Muiller Corina
Blaser Werner
Aegerter Nicole
Lehmann Lukas
Wittwer Yannick
Bartschi Céline
Jost Jiirg

Hofer Nicole

Beer Susanne

Hirschi Monika
Dubach Eveline

Gerber Nadia

Jahrgang
98 J
97 J
48 V
9 E
% J
46 V
2 U
95 J

2002 JJ
96 J
85 E

1988 E

1081 E
85 E

2003 JJ
43 8V
67 S

2001 JJ
43 SV
89 E

1994 E
45 8V

1983 E
M E

1997 J
5 M
56 S
82 E
65 S

1970 E
80 E

1998 J

Waffe Ausz.

a0
20
90
a0
a0
Kar
a0
a0
90
80
90
90
20
90
90
57
57
20
5f
a0
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
a0
80

20
20

90

Verein

Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiiizen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Zollbriick-Riderswil Schiitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiizen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschitzen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Lauperswil Schiiizengesellschaft
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitzenverein
Zollbrick-Ruderswil Schitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Unterfrittenbach Feldschiitzen
Lauperswil Schitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Zollbriick-Riiderswil Schiitizenverein

Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft

Lauperswil Schiitzengesellschaft



